
S.NO. NAME Gender Ph.D DEPARTMEN

T 

DESIGNATION Emai Id

1 Mr. Ashok Sharma Male No Commerce Associate Professor as5a82@yahoo.com

2 Dr. Ruma Debnath Female Yes Commerce Associate Professor rumadebnathzhc@gmail.com

3 Mr. Bharat Bhushan Male No Commerce Associate Professor bdr.bhushan@yahoo.co.in

4 Dr. Masroor Ahmad Beg Male Yes Commerce Professor drmabegits@yahoo.com

5 Dr. (Ms.) Nadira Arif Female Yes Chemistry Professor arif_nadira@yahoo.co.in

6 Dr. Anuradha Marwah Female Yes English Professor marwah.anuradha@gmail.com

7 Mr. Sanjay Mehra Male No Mathematics Associate Professor sanjaymehra10@yahoo.com

8 Dr. Khurshid Alam Male Yes Psychology Professor drkhurshidalam@hotmail.com

9 Mr. Shamsul Haque Male No Economics Associate Professor shaquezhc@gmail.com

10 Dr. Sharmistha Sen Female Yes Bengali Associate Professor sharmisthasenn@yahoo.co.in

11 Dr. Naveen Kumar Jain Male Yes Electronics Professor drnkjain3365@gmail.com

12 Ms. Apala Panda Female No Economics Associate Professor apalapanda@gmail.com

13 Dr. Mahemmed 

Mahefuzur Raheman

Male Yes History Professor osd_exams@yahoo.in

14 Dr. (Ms.) Samta Goyal Female Yes Chemistry  Professor gsamta@rediffmail.com
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15 Dr. Usha Bansal Female Yes Chemistry Professor dr.usha.bansal@gmail.com

16 Dr. (Ms.) Malti Gupta Female Yes Botany Associate Professor dr.maltigupta@gmail.com

17 Dr. Prem Kumar 

Shishodia

Male Yes Electronics Professor shishodiapk@yahoo.com

18 Mr. Anshu Rastogi Male No Electronics Associate Professor anshu_rastogi67@yahoo.com

19 Dr. Sharda Verma Female Yes Sanskrit Professor shardazhc@gmail.com

20 Dr. Pawan Kumar Male Yes Hindi Associate Professor pawan_kumar1622@yahoo.com

21 Dr. Gurpreet Singh 

Tuteja

Male Yes Mathematics Professor gtuteja@yahoo.com

22 Dr. Mohd. Arif Male Yes Mathematics Professor hmohdarif@gmail.com

23 Dr. Mukul Chaturvedi Female Yes English Associate Professor mukulchaturvedi@yahoo.com

24 Dr. (Ms.) Gayatri 

Shishodia

Female Yes Physics Associate Professor sgayatri30@yahoo.com

25 Dr. (Ms.) Sarita Passey Female Yes Chemistry Professor saritapassey@yahoo.com

26 Dr. (Ms) Divya Tiwari Female Yes Philosophy Professor drdivyatiwari@yahoo.com

27 Dr. (Ms.) Babeeta 

Churungu Kaula

Female Yes Botany Associate Professor bckaula@yahoo.com , 

dr.bckaula@gmail.com

28 Dr. Harender Singh Male Yes Hindi Professor harenderaswal@gmail.com

29 Mr. Kishore Kumar Das Male No English Professor kishorkds@gmail.com

30 Dr. Uma Shankar Male Yes Pol. Science Professor drumashankar1959@yahoo.com

mailto:dr.usha.bansal@gmail.com
mailto:dr.maltigupta@gmail.com
mailto:shishodiapk@yahoo.com
mailto:anshu_rastogi67@yahoo.com
mailto:shardazhc@gmail.com
mailto:pawan_kumar1622@yahoo.com
mailto:gtuteja@yahoo.com
mailto:hmohdarif@gmail.com
mailto:mukulchaturvedi@yahoo.com
mailto:sgayatri30@yahoo.com
mailto:saritapassey@yahoo.com
mailto:drdivyatiwari@yahoo.com
mailto:harenderaswal@gmail.com
mailto:kishorkds@gmail.com
mailto:drumashankar1959@yahoo.com


31 Dr. Mohd. Jafar Ahrari Male Yes Urdu Professor jafarahrari@gmail.com

32 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Jain Male No Commerce Professor mukesh.kr07@gmail.com

33 Dr. Neelam Pahwa Female Yes Electronics Associate Professor neelam.zhc@gmail.com

34 Dr. (Ms.) Anita Katna Female Yes Physics Associate Professor anitakatna@rediffmail.com

35 Ms. Shailza Gupta Female No Economics Associate Professor shailza_gupt@yahoo.com

36 Dr. Jameel -Ur-Rehman 

Khan 

Male Yes Persian Professor jameelrzhc@gmail.com

37 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Male Yes History Professor pkumar_24j@yahoo.com

38 Dr. (Ms) Nisha Jaiswal Female Yes Psychology Associate Professor nisha253@yahoo.com

39 Dr. D. Chao Male Yes Psychology Associate Professor daihocr@yahoo.co.in

40 Dr. Anjan Kumar Male Yes Hindi Associate Professor anjankzhc@gmail.com

41 Dr. Neelam Kumari Female Yes Hindi Associate Professor nkumarizhc@gmail.com

42 Dr. Saraswati Female Yes Sanskrit Professor saraswatizhc@gmail.com

43 Dr. Ravi Ranjan Male Yes Pol. Science Professor ranjanr1@gmail.com

44 Dr. Sonu Trivedi Female Yes Pol. Science Associate Professor sonutrivedi@gmail.com

45 Dr. Anubha Das Female Yes Zoology Associate Professor yanubha@gmail.com

46 Dr. Ilmas Naqvi Female Yes Zoology Associate Professor ilmas79@yahoo.com
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47 Dr. Mahmood Alam Male Yes Commerce Associate Professor me_mahmoodalam@rediffmail.co

m

48 Dr. Reeta Female Yes Commerce Associate Professor inforeeta@yahoo.com

49 Dr.  Mohd. Rizwan 

Ahmad

Male Yes Commerce Associate Professor mrizwan_zhc@yahoo.co.in

50 Mr. Bharat Bhatt Male No Commerce Associate Professor bhattbharat22@rediffmail.com

51 Dr.. Shruti Gupta Female Yes Commerce Associate Professor shrutiggupta@yahoo.co.in

52 Dr. Shivani Abrol Female Yes Commerce Associate Professor vikram_shivani@yahoo.com

53 Dr. C. V. Babu Male Yes Philosophy Professor babukarun@rediffmail.com

54 Dr. Shirin Akhtar Female Yes Economics Associate Professor sakhter@zh.du.ac.in

55 Dr. Satish Kumar 

Rajouria

Male Yes Physics Associate Professor s.k.rajouria@gmail.com

56 Dr. Jyotsna Ratan Female Yes Chemistry Associate Professor rajeshbokadia@rediffmail.com

57 Dr. Nidhi Dhawan Female Yes Commerce Associate Professor niddhi_dhawan@yahoo.com

58 Dr. Bhupender Male Yes Commerce Associate Professor mr.bhupender1982@rediffmail.co

m

59 Dr. Ragesh P.R. Male Yes Zoology Associate Professor rageshpr@gmail.com

60 Dr. Abdul Wahid Farooqi Male Yes Commerce Associate Professor abdulwahid.508@rediffmail.com

61 Dr. Swati Aggarwal Female Yes Commerce Associate Professor swatigupta5@rediffmail.com

62 Dr. Savita Singh Female No Pol. Science Assistant Professor ms.savita@gmail.com
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63 Dr. Sujit Basu Male No Economics Associate Professor qasim4arabic@gmail.com

64 Dr. Md. Tariq Anwar Male Yes History Associate Professor tarique.zhc@gmail.com

65 Dr. Ataullah Male Yes History Associate Professor attaalig@gmail.com

66 Dr. Vijender Singh 

Chauhan

Male Yes Hindi Associate Professor chauhan.vijender@gmail.com

67 Dr. Suraiya Khan Female Yes Hindi Associate Professor suraiyakhan2007@gmail.com

68 Dr. Simin Akhtar Naqvi Female Yes Economics Associate Professor akhtersimin@yahoo.co.in

69 Dr. Devayani Muley Female Yes Botany Associate Professor devayani.muley@yahoo.in

70 Ms. Shraddha Adityavir 

Singh

Female No English Associate Professor shraddha.avsingh@gmail.com 

71 Dr. Namrata Chaturvedi Female Yes English Assistant Professor namrata.chaturvedi@gmail.com

72 Dr. Mohammed Fahim 

Ansari

Male Yes Physics Associate Professor fahim99@hotmail.com

73 Dr. Seema Rawat Female Yes Physics Associate Professor rawatseema1@rediffmail.com

74 Dr. Audwittee Bannerjee Female Yes Bengali Associate Professor debashish.banerjee@motherdairy

.com

75 Dr. Shyodan Singh Male Yes Psychology Associate Professor shyodan.singh@gmail.com

76 Dr. Gulgoona Jamal Female Yes Psychology Associate Professor gul_jamal76@yahoo.com

77 Dr. Satyendra Kumar 

Thakur

Male Yes Psychology Associate Professor skt016@gmail.com

78 Dr. Deepak Kalia Female Yes Sanskrit Professor dsharma.kalia@gmail.com
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79 Dr. Ramkishor Maholiya Male Yes Sanskrit Associate Professor ramkishore.jnu@gmail.com

80 Dr. Abdullah Male Yes Mathematics Associate Professor abd.zhc.du@gmail.com

81 Dr. Vinay Kumar Male Yes Mathematics Associate Professor krvinayaidso@yahoo.com

82 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Singh Male No Mathematics Assistant Professor onnetpradeep@gmail.com

83 Dr. Dhiraj Kumar Singh Male Yes Mathematics Associate Professor dksingh@maths.du.ac.in

84 Dr. B. Hareramadas Male Yes Zoology Associate Professor harib2k@yahoo.co.in

85 Dr. Satish Ganta Male Yes Zoology Associate Professor satishganta2001@yahoo.co.in

86 Mr. Laishram 

Bidhanchandra Singh

Male No Pol. Science Associate Professor bslaishram@yahoo.com

87 Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Male Yes Pol. Science Professor sanjeevkumar78@gmail.com

88 Dr. Md. Aftab Alam Male Yes Pol. Science Assistant Professor aftabjnu@gmail.com

89 Ms. Manashi Misra Female No Pol. Science Assistant Professor manashi.misra@gmail.com

90 Dr. Vasudha Dhingra 

Bahl

Female Yes Pol. Science Assistant Professor vasudha.dhingra@gmail.com

91 Dr. Mohd. Qasim Male Yes Arabic Associate Professor qasim4arabic@gmail.com

92 Dr. Priya Mirza Female Yes Pol. Science Assistant Professor naik.priya@gmail.com

93 Dr. Mohsineen Wazir Female Yes Chemistry Associate Professor mohs13@gmail.com

94 Dr. Ravi Kant Male Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor raviluvkant@gmail.com
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95 Dr. Malik  Saleem Javed Male Yes Persian Associate Professor msjavedzhc@gmail.com

96 Dr. Jamshed Khan Male Yes Persian Assistant Professor kjamshed91@yahoo.com

97 Dr. Mohammad Alam Male Yes Urdu Assistant Professor alamfly@yahoo.com

98 Dr. Hriday Bhanu Pratap Male Yes Urdu Assistant Professor hridayjnu@gmail.com

99 Dr. Md. Obaidullah urf 

Mohiuddin

Male Yes Arabic Assistant Professor obaidullahqasmi@gmail.com

100 Dr. Sayed Mohammad 

Tariq

Male Yes Arabic Assistant Professor nadvitariq@gmail.com

101 Mr. Abdul Hameed P.A. Male No English Assistant Professor hamialpy@gmail.com

102 Ms. Tanya Lahon Warjri Female No English Assistant Professor tanyawarjri@gmail.com

103 Dr. Sunil Kumar Male Yes Zoology Assistant Professor skumar.zoology@gmail.com

104 Dr. Amitabh Mathur Male Yes Zoology Assistant Professor amitabh.zoology@gmail.com

105 Dr. Mohammad Wahid 

Ansari

Male Yes Botany Assistant Professor wahid_in2002@rediffmail.com

106 Dr. Ashwin Parijat Anshu Male Yes History Assistant Professor ashwinparijat@gmail.com

107 Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 

Mishra

Male Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor skmishradu@gmail.com

108 Dr. Tabassum Jehan Female Yes Botany Assistant Professor tabsjn_80@yahoo.co.in

109 Dr. Iyer Vibha 

Ananthanarayanan

Female Yes Economics Assistant Professor vibhaiyer@gmail.com

110 Dr. Jyoti Singh Female Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor sjyotichem@gmail.com
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111 Dr. Savindra Kumar Male Yes Botany Assistant Professor sk.chatwal@gmail.com

112 Dr. Prerna Singh Female Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor prernasingh05@gmail.com

113 Ms. Mamta Bai Female No Chemistry Assistant Professor mamtam763@gmail.com

114 Dr. Jyoti Tyagi Female Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor connect2jyoti@gmail.com

115 Ms. Leela Gautam Female No Chemistry Assistant Professor preety0408@gmail.com

116 Dr. Ritu Mathur Female Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor ritummathur@gmail.com

117 Dr. Arvind Kumar Rajput Male Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor drarvind1539@gmail.com

118 Dr. Manjeet Singh Barwa Male Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor manjeetbarwa@gmail.com

119 Dr. Mukesh Kumar Male Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor mknanocomposites@gmail.com

120 Dr. Manohar Lal Male Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor manohar.chem@gmail.com

121 Dr. Prateek Tyagi Male Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor tyagi.prtk@gmail.com

122 Dr. Anubha Sharma Female Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor sethichirag@yahoo.com

123 Dr. Ruby Bansal Female Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor rubybansal02@gmail.com

124 Dr. Anjana Yadav Female Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor anjanayadav99@gmail.com

125 Dr. Manish Kumar Male Yes Chemistry Assistant Professor yaadmanish@gmail.com

126 Dr. Venu Gopal Male Yes Mathematics Assistant Professor vgopal.brown@gmail.com
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127 Ms. Chinu Madan Female No Mathematics Assistant Professor madan.chinu@gmail.com

128 Mr. Yograj Singh Male No Mathematics Assistant Professor yograjchauhan26@gmail.com

129 Mr. Itendra Kumar Male No Mathematics Assistant Professor kumaritendra@gmail.com

130 Dr. Lakshmi Rani 

Basumatary

Female Yes Mathematics Assistant Professor irbasumatary@gmail.com

131 Dr. Sanchita Sharma Female Yes Mathematics Assistant Professor sanchitasharam88@gmail.com

132 Dr. Vipin Kumar Male Yes Mathematics Assistant Professor vipinbataar6768@gmail.com

133 Dr. Swati Female Yes Mathematics Assistant Professor swatisolankidagar@gmail.com

134 Mr. Nitesh Dhiman Male No Mathematics Assistant Professor niteshdhiman91@gmail.com

135 Mr. Hitesh Kumar Male No Mathematics Assistant Professor hiteshmeena00155@gmail.com

136 Mr. Dasharath Meena Male No Mathematics Assistant Professor meenadasharth@gmail.com

137 Mr. Raj Kumar Male No Mathematics Assistant Professor rajsantoshmaths@gmail.com

138 Dr. Jyotsna Kumari Female Yes Zoology Assistant Professor jyotsna292001@gmail.com

139 Dr. Ankur Maheshwari Male Yes Zoology Assistant Professor ankmaheshwari@gmail.com

140 Dr. Usha Singh Gaharwar Female Yes Zoology Assistant Professor usha.jnu@gmail.com

141 Dr. Geetanjali Yadav Female Yes Zoology Assistant Professor geetanjalimdu@gmail.com

142 Dr. Parveen Gill Male Yes Zoology Assistant Professor parveengill35@gmail.com

143 Ms. Velentina Brahma Female No Zoology Assistant Professor vbrahma428@gmail.com

144 Dr. Ranjeet Kumar Nirala Male Yes Zoology Assistant Professor ranjeetsingh2802@gmail.com
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145 Dr. Parvesh Female Yes Electronics Assistant Professor parveshgangwani@rediffmail.co

m

146 Dr. Manish Kumar Male Yes Electronics Assistant Professor ermanish205@gmail.com

147 Dr. Ritu Bansal Female Yes Electronics Assistant Professor ritu_bansal17@ymail.com

148 Dr. Ashima Khurana Female Yes Botany Assistant Professor ashimapmb@gmail.com

149 Mr. Mohammed Afzal Male No English Assistant Professor officeaffy@gmail.com

150 Ms. Sarita Sarsar Female No History Assistant Professor sarega.gold@gmail.com

151 Dr. Amir Jamal Male Yes Arabic Assistant Professor amirjamalsheikh@gmail.com

152 Dr. Md Quamruddin Male Yes Arabic Assistant Professor qamar.arbeng@gmail.com

153 Dr. Abdul Malik Male Yes Arabic Assistant Professor malikqasimi@gmail.com

154 Dr. Naseem Ahmed Male Yes Arabic Assistant Professor naseemjnu@gmail.com

155 Dr. Himadri Shekhar 

Howlader

Male Yes Bengali Assistant Professor 10tanan@gmail.com

156 Mr. Samrat Hembrom Male No Bengali Assistant Professor samrat.hembram93@gmail.com

157 Dr. Deepika Sharma Female Yes Botany Assistant Professor sharma.deepika09@outlook.com

158 Dr. Zeeshan Ur Rahman Male Yes Botany Assistant Professor zeeshan88ind@gmail.com

159 Dr. Ruchi Vir Female Yes Botany Assistant Professor ruchivir@gmail.com

160 Mr. Kaushal Bhargava Male No Botany Assistant Professor kaushal1988.bhargava@gmail.co

m

161 Ms. Shoeba Female No Commerce Assistant Professor shab2008@gmail.com
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162 Ms. Sufiya Female No Commerce Assistant Professor sufiyatamsil@rediffmail.com

163 Dr. Saima Female Yes Commerce Assistant Professor dr.saimajavaid@gmail.com

164 Mr. Suneel Kumar Male No Commerce Assistant Professor suneel042@gmail.com

165 Ms. K. Uma Female No Economics Assistant Professor k.umafeb1987@gmail.com

166 Dr. Gatikrushna Mahanta Male Yes Economics Assistant Professor gatikm@gmail.com

167 Ms. Shubhra Dubey Female No English Assistant Professor shubhra.dec28@gmail.com

168 Ms. Deeksha Yadav Female No English Assistant Professor ripplesandstone@gmail.com

169 Ms. Banani Choudhury Female No English Assistant Professor shehzadi.online7@gmail.com

170 Mr. Azhar Uddin Sahaji Male No English Assistant Professor info.azharsahaji@gmail.com

171 Dr. Saurabh Sonwani Male Yes E.V.S Assistant Professor sonwani.s19@gmail.com

172 Dr. Lakshmi Hooda Female Yes E.V.S Assistant Professor hooda.lakshmi452@gmail.com

173 Dr. Devender Mudgil Male Yes E.V.S Assistant Professor devabell32@gmail.com

174 Dr. Laxman Yadav Male Yes Hindi Assistant Professor laxmanjgd8@gmail.com

175 Dr. Sajjan Kumar Male No Hindi Assistant Professor sajjan_29s@yahoo.com

176 Ms. Lalita Baghel Female No Hindi Assistant Professor lalitabaghel484@gmail.com

177 Dr. Mohd. Sabir Male Yes Hindi Assistant Professor sabirzhdc@gmail.com
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178 Dr. Yogeshwar Tiwari Male Yes Hindi Assistant Professor tyogeshh@gmail.com

179 Mr. Md. Hamid Husain Male No History Assistant Professor hellohamid11@gmail.com

180 Dr. Md Shakeeb Athar Male Yes History Assistant Professor shakeebathar@gmail.com

181 Dr. Shabeena Shaikh Female Yes History Assistant Professor shabeena_shaikh@rediffmail.co

m

182 Ms. Shweta Sahu Female No History Assistant Professor shweta.sahu21@gmail.com

183 Dr. Md. Ehsan Male Yes Philosophy Assistant Professor ehsanalig@gmail.com

184 Ms. Ariba Zaidi Female No Philosophy Assistant Professor ariba.zaidi@gmail.com

185 Dr. Renu Female Yes Philosophy Assistant Professor renu_singh_45@gmail.com

186 Mr. Lokesh Rana Male No Physics Assistant Professor lokeshrana123@gmail.com

187 Dr. Vartika Gupta Female Yes Physics Assistant Professor vartikaneha@gmail.com

188 Dr. Shri Krishna Male Yes Physics Assistant Professor skrishna.bhu@gmail.com

189 Ms. Bobby Sorokhaibam Female No Political 

Science
Assistant Professor bobbyskm@rediffmail.com

190 Dr. Shabana Azmi Female Yes Political 

Science
Assistant Professor shabs198222@gmail.com

191 Dr. Tripta Sharma Female Yes Political 

Science
Assistant Professor stripta@gmail.com

192 Mr. Santhosh J Male No Political 

Science
Assistant Professor santosh8686.jnu@gmail.com

193 Ms. Anushree Female No Political 

Science
Assistant Professor anujnu19@gmail.com
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194 Ms. Zeba Rayee Female No Political 

Science
Assistant Professor zebarayee@gmail.com

195 Ms. Paveinei Varay Male No Psychology Assistant Professor paveineivaray@yahoo.in

196 Mr. Vishnudyutya Kumar 

Punj

Male No Psychology Assistant Professor dyutya.psychologist@gmail.com

197 Ms. Pavani Tyagi Female No Psychology Assistant Professor tyagi.pavani104@gmail.com

198 Dr. Shahnaz Ara Begum Female Yes Persian Assistant Professor shahnazzhc@gmail.com

199 Mr. Ibrar Ali Shah Male No Persian Assistant Professor abraralishah92@gmail.com

200 Dr. Thandi Lal Meena Male Yes Sanskrit Assistant Professor thandi10dec@gmail.com

201 Dr. Sachin Kumar Male Yes Sanskrit Assistant Professor sachinarya987@gmail.com

202 Dr. Safina Begum Female Yes Urdu Assistant Professor safinaphddu@gmail.com

203 Dr. Pushpendra Kumar Nim Male No Urdu Assistant Professor pushpendranim0@gmail.com

204 Dr. Shahana Begum Female Yes Urdu Assistant Professor shan786hcu@yahoo.com

205 Dr. Mohammad Moinuddin Male Yes Urdu Assistant Professor mmoinjnu@gmail.com

206 Dr. Mohd. Mustmir Male Yes Urdu Assistant Professor mmoinjnu@gmail.com
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